
32. Grácia Kupa
Pestszentimrei Sportkastély, 1185 Budapest Kisfaludi u. 33/c,

EVENT ID:18440

FIG JUNIOR All Around

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score
D E A P D E A P D E A P D E A P

1. SAVINOVA Kseniia
AIN2

2011 26.05
(1)

24.4
(1)

26.5
(1)

25.1
(1)

102.05

10.3
0

8.05 7.70 0.00 9.00 7.85 7.55 0.00 10.3
0

8.15 8.05 0.00 9.50 7.85 7.75 0.00

2. ZAIKINA Iana
AIN2

2011 25.15
(3)

22.25
(3)

25.6
(2)

23.5
(3)

96.5

9.80 7.90 7.45 0.00 8.10 7.00 7.15 0.00 10.1
0

7.95 7.55 0.00 8.60 7.55 7.35 0.00

3. PAKHTUSOVA Karolina
AIN2

2011 25.4
(2)

20.2
(15)

25.1
(3)

22.55
(6)

93.25

9.80 8.00 7.60 0.00 6.40 6.75 7.05 0.00 9.60 7.95 7.55 0.00 8.80 6.50 7.25 0.00

4. ROZENBERG Alice
Maccabi Winner RG

2011 22.9
(6)

22.3
(2)

21.5
(12)

24.75
(2)

91.45

7.50 7.95 7.45 0.00 7.30 7.85 7.15 0.00 8.30 6.50 6.70 0.00 9.30 8.00 7.45 0.00

5. LEE Juah
QUEENS RG

2011 23.75
(4)

20.35
(12)

22.3
(7)

23.15
(4)

89.55

9.00 7.55 7.20 0.00 7.30 6.85 6.50 0.30 7.90 7.25 7.15 0.00 8.40 7.50 7.25 0.00

6. HANGAY Lilla
GRACIA FAIR SE

2012 23.4
(5)

20.6
(8)

22.7
(4)

20.8
(11)

87.5

9.10 7.45 6.85 0.00 8.30 6.95 5.95 0.60 8.30 7.25 7.15 0.00 7.50 6.55 6.75 0.00

7. VISENTIN Emma
Ginnastica Terranuova

2012 22.45
(8)

20.1
(17)

22.4
(5)

22.3
(8)

87.25

8.50 7.15 6.80 0.00 7.50 6.35 6.25 0.00 8.10 7.45 6.85 0.00 9.10 6.65 6.55 0.00

8. DURAJ Olga
PTG Sokół Kraków

2012 20.35
(22)

22.05
(4)

22.15
(8)

22.55
(7)

87.1

7.30 6.60 6.45 0.00 8.20 7.10 6.75 0.00 8.30 7.20 6.65 0.00 8.30 7.10 7.15 0.00

9. KOPERNICKA Sara Estelle
asd ginnastica Iris Firenze

2012 21.85
(10)

21.45
(6)

22.35
(6)

20.35
(15)

86

8.10 7.20 6.55 0.00 7.30 7.35 6.80 0.00 8.00 7.30 7.05 0.00 6.30 6.90 7.15 0.00

10. MIJIĆ Una
Slovenian federation

2011 22.45
(7)

20.35
(11)

21.95
(10)

19.2
(18)

83.95

8.10 7.40 6.95 0.00 6.70 6.95 6.70 0.00 8.10 6.90 6.95 0.00 5.50 6.70 7.00 0.00

11. DYMARCHUK Myroslava
FRBG

2012 20.7
(18)

20.1
(16)

22
(9)

21
(9)

83.8

7.10 7.15 6.45 0.00 7.30 6.45 6.35 0.00 7.60 7.35 7.05 0.00 7.50 6.60 6.90 0.00

12. TSALAS Nefeli
FRBG

2012 22.25
(9)

19.2
(21)

21.4
(14)

20.55
(13)

83.4

7.90 7.25 7.10 0.00 6.60 6.30 6.30 0.00 7.60 7.15 6.95 0.30 7.10 6.80 6.65 0.00

13. SHAROVA Aleksandra
NATIONAL TEAM CYPRUS

2011 18.15
(30)

20.55
(9)

21.45
(13)

22.75
(5)

82.9

7.30 5.95 5.80 0.90 6.60 7.05 6.90 0.00 7.20 7.25 7.00 0.00 8.60 7.05 7.10 0.00

14. KACHOVETZ Kinga
Pécsi RGSE

2011 21.7
(11)

20.2
(13)

20.2
(19)

20.7
(12)

82.8

7.80 7.10 6.80 0.00 7.20 6.65 6.35 0.00 7.20 6.35 6.65 0.00 7.00 6.75 6.95 0.00

15. HULLOVA Lujza
ŠK ŠOG Nitra

2012 20.55
(20)

21.9
(5)

19.6
(21)

19.4
(17)

81.45

6.80 7.55 6.20 0.00 8.20 7.10 6.60 0.00 6.10 7.10 6.40 0.00 7.20 6.35 5.85 0.00

16. ALBANNAI Sarah
Kuwait Gymnastics Federation

2012 21.2
(15)

19.6
(19)

19.6
(22)

20.85
(10)

81.25

7.50 7.25 6.45 0.00 6.60 6.60 6.40 0.00 7.20 5.95 6.45 0.00 7.20 6.65 7.00 0.00

17. CHINAPPI Eleonora
asd ginnastica Iris Firenze

2011 20.75
(17)

20.5
(10)

21.65
(11)

18.25
(24)

81.15

7.40 6.90 6.45 0.00 6.80 7.05 6.65 0.00 7.50 7.10 7.05 0.00 6.50 5.35 6.40 0.00

18. LIPIARZ Maja
PTG Sokół Kraków

2012 21.25
(14)

20.2
(14)

20.5
(18)

18.75
(19)

80.7

7.60 7.25 6.40 0.00 6.80 6.95 6.45 0.00 6.90 7.15 6.45 0.00 6.60 6.00 6.15 0.00

19. RABINOVICH Noa
Maccabi Winner RG

2011 20.05
(24)

20.7
(7)

19.4
(25)

20.15
(16)

80.3
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6.00 7.35 6.70 0.00 6.70 7.25 6.75 0.00 6.30 6.85 6.55 0.30 6.50 6.60 7.05 0.00

20. BUCCIARELLI Vittoria
Ginnastica Terranuova

2011 21.3
(13)

17.85
(29)

21.05
(15)

18.65
(21)

78.85

7.70 7.10 6.50 0.00 5.50 6.65 6.00 0.30 6.80 7.20 7.05 0.00 5.60 6.60 6.45 0.00

21. RAIZBERG Emiliya
Maccabi Winner RG

2012 21.4
(12)

20
(18)

16.8
(39)

20.5
(14)

78.7

7.70 7.10 6.60 0.00 6.80 6.50 6.70 0.00 4.90 5.65 6.55 0.30 6.30 7.05 7.15 0.00

22. FINŠGAR Ida
DŠRG Branik Maribor

2011 19.65
(26)

19.45
(20)

20
(20)

17.7
(26)

76.8

6.60 6.70 6.35 0.00 6.40 6.80 6.25 0.00 6.60 6.95 6.45 0.00 6.10 6.15 6.05 0.60

23. PAVLOVA Anastasia
FRBG

2011 20.55
(21)

18.1
(27)

19.5
(23)

18.55
(22)

76.7

7.40 6.55 6.60 0.00 6.10 6.45 6.15 0.60 6.20 6.45 6.85 0.00 5.50 6.55 6.50 0.00

24. LOACKER Elina
Austrian Gymnastics Federation

2011 20.05
(25)

19.15
(22)

20.5
(17)

16.8
(34)

76.5

7.50 6.20 6.35 0.00 6.50 6.60 6.05 0.00 7.10 7.05 6.35 0.00 4.60 6.05 6.15 0.00

25. SOETHAERT Elena
FRBG

2011 18.65
(29)

18.8
(23)

19.25
(26)

18.7
(20)

75.4

5.80 6.45 6.40 0.00 5.80 6.80 6.20 0.00 6.10 6.55 6.60 0.00 6.40 6.00 6.30 0.00

26. RESMANN Eva
Austrian Gymnastics Federation

2012 20.65
(19)

17.2
(35)

18.7
(30)

17.35
(29)

73.9

6.50 7.95 6.20 0.00 4.60 6.45 6.15 0.00 6.10 6.55 6.05 0.00 5.00 6.25 6.10 0.00

27. NOWAK Sophia Celine
Austrian Gymnastics Federation

2011 19.5
(27)

18.3
(26)

17.95
(34)

18.15
(25)

73.9

6.90 6.65 5.95 0.00 5.00 7.05 6.25 0.00 5.80 6.25 6.20 0.30 5.40 6.30 6.45 0.00

28. DOBRIČIĆ Inja
ŠD Moste, Ljubljana

2011 20.2
(23)

16.5
(38)

19.05
(27)

16.95
(32)

72.7

6.60 7.15 6.45 0.00 5.50 5.85 5.45 0.30 6.00 6.70 6.35 0.00 4.70 6.10 6.15 0.00

29. PAKLINA Kseniya
Maccabi Winner RG

2012 19.4
(28)

17.5
(31)

19.4
(24)

16.25
(36)

72.55

6.70 6.75 5.95 0.00 5.30 6.50 5.70 0.00 6.10 6.75 6.55 0.00 4.90 6.00 5.95 0.60

30. BUSER Lorena
Slovenian federation

2011 18
(31)

17.5
(30)

18.95
(28)

17.65
(27)

72.1

6.60 5.85 6.15 0.60 5.90 6.20 6.00 0.60 5.60 6.80 6.55 0.00 4.90 6.40 6.35 0.00

31. TIEFENTHALLER Hellena
Austrian Gymnastics Federation

2011 20.9
(16)

16.7
(37)

16.7
(40)

17.65
(28)

71.95

7.40 6.85 6.65 0.00 3.70 6.85 6.45 0.30 4.60 6.05 6.05 0.00 4.90 6.50 6.25 0.00

32. GENDELMAN Ellie
FRBG

2011 17.65
(32)

18.1
(28)

18.05
(32)

16.65
(35)

70.45

5.50 6.15 6.00 0.00 5.40 6.75 5.95 0.00 5.00 6.55 6.50 0.00 4.50 6.00 6.15 0.00

33. HAJDINJAK LUZANAVA
Elizabeta
DŠRG Branik Maribor

2011 16.95
(35)

18.55
(25)

18.15
(31)

16.15
(38)

69.8

4.80 6.20 5.95 0.00 5.80 6.80 5.95 0.00 6.20 6.10 5.85 0.00 3.80 6.45 5.90 0.00

34. TSURKAN Yelyzaveta
FRBG

2012 17.55
(33)

17.4
(32)

17.55
(36)

17.25
(30)

69.75

5.70 6.20 5.65 0.00 5.00 6.50 5.90 0.00 5.10 6.30 6.15 0.00 5.10 6.40 5.75 0.00

35. OVCHINNIKOVA Alexandra
Juna Sport Koper

2011 17.45
(34)

17.3
(33)

17.95
(33)

16.9
(33)

69.6

5.70 6.25 5.50 0.00 4.80 6.50 6.00 0.00 6.40 5.65 5.90 0.00 4.40 6.40 6.10 0.00

36. KOSECOVA Diana
ŠK ŠOG Nitra

2012 14.5
(39)

15.8
(40)

20.5
(16)

18.45
(23)

69.25

5.00 5.55 4.85 0.90 5.60 5.85 5.25 0.90 7.30 6.85 6.35 0.00 6.20 6.05 6.20 0.00

37. RAŽMAN Mija
Juna Sport Koper

2012 14.4
(40)

18.75
(24)

18.85
(29)

17.1
(31)

69.1

3.10 5.65 5.65 0.00 6.00 6.85 5.90 0.00 6.40 6.40 6.05 0.00 4.90 6.45 5.75 0.00

38. SPAHIĆ Ejna
KRSG "Olimpik"

2011 15.95
(36)

17.15
(36)

17.6
(35)

15.4
(40)

66.1

4.50 5.75 5.70 0.00 4.70 6.55 5.90 0.00 5.00 6.50 6.10 0.00 4.00 5.65 5.75 0.00

39. KRASOVEC Mila
ŠD Moste, Ljubljana

2012 14.7
(38)

16.45
(39)

17.15
(38)

16.2
(37)

64.5

4.90 5.25 5.15 0.60 4.60 6.20 5.65 0.00 5.40 5.95 5.80 0.00 4.30 5.85 6.05 0.00

40. GUSINAC Šejla
KRSG "Olimpik"

2011 14.15
(42)

17.2
(34)

17.5
(37)

15.65
(39)

64.5

3.30 5.40 5.45 0.00 5.40 5.95 5.85 0.00 5.70 5.85 5.95 0.00 4.00 5.90 5.75 0.00

41. STARCEVIC Sofija
KRG Allegro Banja Luka

2011 14.75
(37)

13.5
(42)

14.6
(41)

12.95
(42)

55.8

4.00 5.95 5.10 0.30 2.90 5.65 5.25 0.30 3.90 5.65 5.65 0.60 2.20 5.15 5.60 0.00

42. ŠERANIĆ Srna
KRG Allegro Banja Luka

2011 14.35
(41)

14.05
(41)

13.35
(42)

13.75
(41)

55.5

3.00 5.75 5.60 0.00 2.90 5.45 5.70 0.00 2.90 4.85 5.60 0.00 2.70 5.45 5.60 0.00
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